
Race 1 14:23 500m Flat (A6)
1st £135, Others £60 Total £375 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 SHINOBI GAIL Carl Gardiner
2 YOUGO JESSIE Seamus Cahill
3 DIGBYS MAVERICK Belinda Green
4 DOUBTFUL HONEY Gemma Byford
5 VACANT
6 MINEOLA SURPRISE (W) Gemma Byford

Prize Money Today is £4,665 Of Which The BGRF Have Added £310

Race 2 14:41 285m Flat (D2)
1st £130, Others £55 Total £350 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 LETS GO YANKEES Carl Gardiner
2 BURROW LIGHTYEAR Carl Gardiner
3 SOLID AMBER Gemma Byford
4 BARLEY MO Belinda Green
5 HYPERSHOCK Belinda Green
6 VACANT

Race 3 15:01 500m Flat (A3)
1st £155, Others £60 Total £395 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 KILLACOLLA MIKE Jason Heath
2 BLUEISTHECOLOR June Harvey
3 CRYSTAL TILLY Derek Knight
4 JESSE GEE JAMES Jason Heath
5 VACANT
6 RIOJA MINSTREL (W) June Harvey

Race 4 15:19 500m Flat (A4)
1st £145, Others £60 Total £385 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 BROADSTRAND NOAH June Harvey
2 UNANIMOUS ALI Stuart Maplesden
3 VACANT
4 YOUGO FINN Seamus Cahill
5 SULLANE BISCUIT Carl Gardiner
6 SIMBA BOY (W) Derek Knight

Race 5 15:38 500m Flat (A1)
1st £205, Others £65 Total £465 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 MANY MEMORIES Seamus Cahill
2 ELA SNIPER Richard Rees
3 SLICK MICK Gemma Byford
4 BARBIE BULLET Belinda Green
5 BOOM BOOM BULLET Belinda Green
6 VACANT

Race 6 15:57 285m Flat (D4)
1st £105, Others £50 Total £355 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 GIN FOR TRACI Gemma Byford
2 PUNKROCK PERKELE Stuart Maplesden
3 SOUTHAFRIKKA Jason Heath
4 BEANOS ANDY Tony Taylor
5 TIMEFORTWOPINTS (W) Carl Gardiner
6 FLYERS GEEZER (W) Carl Gardiner

Race 7 16:16 500m Flat (A6)
1st £135, Others £60 Total £375 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 ROMANTIC RICHY Tony Taylor
2 SLIPPY JANE Stuart Maplesden
3 SIGNET CLO CLO June Harvey
4 CLAIRKEITH JNELA Carl Gardiner
5 DROOPYS FERVOUR (W) Carl Gardiner
6 VACANT

Race 8 16:34 500m Flat (A2)
1st £165, Others £60 Total £405 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 REBEL CHARLES Richard Rees
2 SLY WOBBLEBOTTOM Stuart Maplesden
3 DEADLY RUBEN Gemma Byford
4 LIMESTONE FIZZ Seamus Cahill
5 VACANT
6 SENAHEL PIKACHU (W) Seamus Cahill

Race 9 16:53 500m Flat (A3)
1st £155, Others £60 Total £395 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 RULES FOR SOME Jason Heath
2 SPORTING PEGASUS Seamus Cahill
3 RENEGADEMISTRESS Richard Rees
4 GORGEOUS GIRL Derek Knight
5 VACANT
6 GROUCHOS PRINCE (W) Jason Heath

Race 10 17:12 285m Flat (D1)
1st £155, Others £55 Total £430 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 THE OTHER MISSY Derek Knight
2 KILARA MAGIC Richard Rees
3 FOUR EXCUSES Seamus Cahill
4 HANG TIGHT HONEY Belinda Green
5 MAVIS MINGER (W) Gemma Byford
6 FOREVER BILLY (W) Richard Rees

Hang Tight Honey : NAME CHANGED 03.Dec from Droopys Tamara

Race 11 17:31 500m Flat (A7)
REFLECTION 3 IN A ROW TROPHY

1st £130 + Trophy, Others £55 Total £350 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 TRAP HAPPY Tony Taylor
2 DROOPYS FAVOURIT Belinda Green
3 REFLECTION Jason Heath
4 VACANT
5 CLAIRKEITH NVAEH Carl Gardiner
6 PUNKROCKRHAPSODY (W) Stuart Maplesden

Clairkeith Nvaeh : NAME CHANGED 19.Nov from Droopys Kristen

Race 12 17:49 500m Flat (A4)
1st £145, Others £60 Total £385 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 JOIN IN Seamus Cahill
2 IM JUSTA RARITY Carl Gardiner
3 MELBURY CURLY Jason Heath
4 SKILFUL JACK Gemma Byford
5 VACANT
6 RAPIDO WILLOW (W) Tony Taylor

Reserves
Classic Bucko (A) Carl Gardiner
Curtin Raiser (B) Seamus Cahill
Dave Allthe Way (C) Belinda Green
Droopys Delux (D) Carl Gardiner
Emmas Bee (E) Gemma Byford
Inspires (F) Seamus Cahill
Punkrock Duchess (G) Stuart Maplesden
Romeo Havok (H) Derek Knight
Shes A Judge (I) Seamus Cahill
Yougo Jazz (J) Seamus Cahill
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